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201506240002
12640

06/24/2015
02:57:27

CAHABA
VALLEY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
RESCUE
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES JONES
EDWARD L

Instr
#:20130429000
171730

201508140002
82290

08/14/2015
09:54:37

CAHABA
VALLEY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
RESCUE
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES NICHOLSON
RICHARD
SHANNON

Instr
#:20140923000
298180

201508140002
82280

08/14/2015
09:54:36

CAHABA
VALLEY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
RESCUE
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES MCCULLAR
PAIGE B

Instr
#:20030829000
576340

201508140002
82310

08/14/2015
09:54:39

CAHABA
VALLEY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
RESCUE
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES WOODS
ROCHELLE M

Instr
#:20140923000
298050

201508140002
82320

08/14/2015
09:54:40

CAHABA
VALLEY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
RESCUE
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES BANK OF NEW
YORK
MELLON

Other:SEE
INST

201506180002
05090

06/18/2015
01:35:36

CAHABA
VALLEY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
RESCUE
DISTRICT

Grantor LIEN JONES
EDWARD L

14 8 Instr
#:20050111000
016040

Lot#:1 Lot:A
Book:14 Pg:8
Sub:SADDLE
CREEK
ACRES

201508140002
82300

08/14/2015
09:54:38

CAHABA
VALLEY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
RESCUE
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES MCDONALD
MICHAEL

Other:SEE
INST


