Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Party Role= Grantor; Name= CAHABA VALLEY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL RESCUE DISTRICT;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре		Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201506240002 12640	06/24/2015 02:57:27	CAHABA VALLEY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL RESCUE DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES EDWARD L					Instr #:20130429000 171730	
201508140002 82290	08/14/2015 09:54:37	CAHABA VALLEY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL RESCUE DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	NICHOLSON RICHARD SHANNON					Instr #:20140923000 298180	
201508140002 82280	08/14/2015 09:54:36	CAHABA VALLEY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL RESCUE DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCULLAR PAIGE B					Instr #:20030829000 576340	
201508140002 82310	08/14/2015 09:54:39	CAHABA VALLEY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL RESCUE DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	WOODS ROCHELLE M					Instr #:20140923000 298050	
201508140002 82320	08/14/2015 09:54:40	CAHABA VALLEY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL RESCUE DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON						Other:SEE INST
201506180002 05090	06/18/2015 01:35:36	CAHABA VALLEY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL RESCUE DISTRICT	Grantor	LIEN	JONES EDWARD L			14	8	Instr #:20050111000 016040	Lot#:1 Lot:A Book:14 Pg:8 Sub:SADDLE CREEK ACRES
201508140002 82300	08/14/2015 09:54:38	CAHABA VALLEY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL RESCUE DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	MCDONALD MICHAEL						Other:SEE INST